
Type and Number: ITN 091-20

Opening Date: November 3, 2020 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: 10/2/2020 JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: Yes 

Pre-Meeting Date: October 20, 2020 Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 

Pre-Meeting Time: 9:00 a.m. OPTIONAL

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL CIRCLE ONE 

Sayers Construction Jeremy Young

C&C Powerline Rick Sprenger    

C&C Powerline Trisha Bozeman  

C&C Powerline Scott Bennett  

Cogburn Brothers Damon Driggers 904-652-1054

Cogburn Brothers Austin Helmer (904)652-1054

Plan B Energy Solutions Steve Baker 727.460.0349

Powerserve Technologies, INC Victor Roque  561-8401441

jyoung@powersolutionsgroupllc.com

ddriggers@cogburnbros.com

Teleconference: 1-866-705-2554 / Code: 930733

Pre-Meeting Attendees

TITLE: Normandy APSTF protection & controls bid

Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants - pleall@jea.com 

Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com 

Location: Coordinator: Spencer Hamilton - hamist@jea.com

steve.baker@plan-b-solutions.com

VRoque@powerservetech.com

ahelmers@cogburnbros.com

Rsprenger@ccpowerline.com

Tbozeman@ccpowerline.com

Sbennett@ccpowerline.com
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